
CLASS 7 21ST-22ND MARCH  2022 CLASS 7

ENGLISH 38.6 1
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 33.5 2
SCIENCE 30.9 3
SOCIAL STUDIES 28.1 4
KISWAHILI 27.8 5
MATHEMATICS 22.2 6

SUBJECT/GRADE A B C D F
MATHEMATICS 0 5 3 9 0
KISWAHILI 0 7 9 1 0

ENGLISH 8 7 2 0 0

SCIENCE 1 7 9 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 1 3 13 0 0 SAT
CIVIC AND MORAL 2 10 5 0 0

A 1
B 6
C 10
D 0
F 0

100%
0%
100%
0%

SEATED
ABSENTEES

PASSED

FAILED

17
0
17
0

REGION: DODOMA

31%30%

SCHOOL AVERAGE: 30.2 DISTRICT: DODOMA
SUBJECT AND GRADE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

BOYS VS GIRLS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT GRADE ANALYSIS

CHART SUBJECT ANALYSIS

56%
44%

SUBJECT RANKING
77%
67%
62%
56%

BROTHER MARTIN

17

TOTAL

17
7%
1%

12%
0%
0%
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1 MARIANYAFURU P. MUGOYA F 39 B 34 B 47 A 39 B 43 A 41 A 243 40.5 A 1

2 VALENSI VEDASTO EMANUEL M 36 B 35 B 41 A 39 B 37 B 36 B 224 37.3 B 2

3 DAVID JEREMIA MWAMBANGE M 21 C 31 B 43 A 41 A 37 B 40 B 213 35.5 B 3

4 ALLU MARCO GUKWI F 33 B 37 B 38 B 37 B 26 C 40 B 211 35.2 B 4

5 IAN BARAKA MSUYA M 33 B 23 C 46 A 34 B 31 B 36 B 203 33.8 B 5

6 BRIGHTON KAIZILEGE ROBERT KAMUGISHAM 28 C 28 C 41 A 35 B 29 C 41 A 202 33.7 B 6

7 EDWARD BATHOLOMEO WELLA M 23 C 31 B 42 A 37 B 28 C 36 B 197 32.8 B 7

8 PROSPER JAMES NGUNI M 31 B 31 B 29 C 33 B 23 C 31 B 178 29.7 C 8

9 BRIAN W. DEUS PAMBA M 14 D 32 B 41 A 26 C 27 C 33 B 173 28.8 C 9.5

10 GODSON GEOFREY KABARUA M 16 D 30 C 42 A 28 C 22 C 35 B 173 28.8 C 9.5

11 FELIX GEOFREY  MABUBA M 18 D 26 C 38 B 28 C 29 C 31 B 170 28.3 C 11

12 BRIAN RICHARD MUHANDO M 18 D 25 C 35 B 26 C 29 C 33 B 166 27.7 C 12

13 DERICK BARAKA MLEWA M 13 D 26 C 39 B 26 C 24 C 30 C 158 26.3 C 13

14 VERMUND GEORGE CARRAS M 12 D 22 C 38 B 21 C 23 C 30 C 146 24.3 C 14

15 BRIAN ELISANTE OLOMI M 12 D 20 D 36 B 28 C 22 C 25 C 143 23.8 C 15

16 WINIFRIDA ALOYCE TARIMO F 16 D 21 C 31 B 21 C 26 C 27 C 142 23.7 C 16

17 LOVENESS ERADIUS KAHAMBA F 15 D 21 C 29 C 27 C 21 C 25 C 138 23.0 C 17
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